1230-1300
1300-1330
1330-1400
1400-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730
1730-1800
1800-1830

Moray Leisure Centre Flume
22nd March - 30th March

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open

1830-1900

19302000

Open Open

20002030

2030-2100 Open Open Open

Please note that on occasions, due to staff shortages and circumstances out with our control, we may be
unable to operate the crocodile flume.

To avoid any disappointment, we strongly advise customers, particularly those travelling to the Centre, to
telephone our Main Reception on Tel: (01343) 550033 prior to their journey to confirm whether the flume
will be available.
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